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LEGRAND	PATCH	CORD	FIBRA	OPTICA	LCSÂ³	-	OS1/OS2	SINGLE-
MODE	-	LC/LC	UNIBOOT	DUPLEX	-	REVERSIBLE	POLARITY	-	5	M

Caracteristici	tehnice
OS1/OS2	single-mode	fibre	optic	cords	(9/125	μm)
Max.	optical	losses/Master:	0.25	dB
For	9/125	μm	single-mode	installations,	OS	1/OS	2	type
Yellow	sheaths
LC/LC	Uniboot	duplex	cords
Reversible	polarity
Lungime:	5	m
Caracteristici	generale
Legrand	cabling	system,	fibre	optic	LCS³	-	patch	cords	and	feedthrough	sockets
Fitted	at	each	end	with	2	connectors	with	ceramic	ferrule.	Individually	packed	and
tested	(report	supplied)
LSZH	Zipcord	sheath
Other	configurations	on	request
Pret:	165,80	lei	(TVA	inclus)	

Detalii	online:	https://www.materialeelectrice.ro/patch-cord-fibra-optica-lcs3-os1-os2-
single-mode-lc-lc-uniboot-duplex-reversible-polarity-5-m-231418


